5K - 3RD ANNUAL KANSAS LAW ENFORCEMENT - RUN

Place

Bib # Name

5007
5201
5087
5032
5164
5010

5182
5048
5169
5039

5180
5056
5199
5096

5078
5117
5177

5197
5052
5200
5119
5080

5085
5196
5194

5202 Belt, Raph

5139 Vail, Geoffrey
5012 Gregoire, Matt

Name

Emmons, Jake
Broxterman, Easton
Reinke, Marcus
Bell, Ryan
Arellano, Justin

Palmberg, Rigel

Knapp, Tyler
Brown, Jacob
Helms, Chris

Creech, Hunter

Allen, Jesse
Cuevas, Cody
Danike, Chris

Weaver, Jordan

Boling, Matthew
Hammond, Jerred

Padilla, Ryan

Yager, Tyson
White, Zander
Broxterman, Justin
Murray, Gabriel
Fernkopf, David

Spencer, Leland

Mcgee, Chris

Oguwuhche, Joseph
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Overall Runners

Time
00:19:06.973
00:19:58.180
00:21:12.073

Age Divisions

Time

0 - 13 Division

00:23:15.900
00:26:58.193
00:31:27.233
00:31:28.253
00:32:30.903
00:45:53.246

14 - 19 Division

00:25:39.833
00:26:51.986
00:28:50.783
00:57:31.740

20 - 24 Division

00:32:24.930
00:34:43.656
00:37:11.690
00:55:18.990

25 - 29 Division

00:21:52.873
00:24:25.583
00:27:47.786

30 - 34 Division

00:21:26.856
00:24:41.343
00:26:58.616
00:27:07.683
00:31:01.983

35 - 39 Division

00:23:57.483
00:24:43.643
00:26:07.640

TO REMEMBER- 5K

MALE RESULTS

Type
Run
Run
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Division

25-29
25-29
40 - 44

Division

0-13
0-13
0-13
0-13
0-13
0-13

14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39

5074
5191
5130
5113
5154

5203
5044
5092
5205
5104
5040

5003
5127
5036
5141
5163
5050

5185
5151

5156
5149
5022
5159

5195

Rankin, Brian
Reuter, Buck
Mcghee, Jeremy
Bell, Mike

Mccanliss, Robert

Schnacker, David
Pert, Greg
Burd, Brian
Rolla, Nick
Steinlage, Aaron

Creech, Dreher

Cuevas, Richard
Cushing, Chris
Bottenberg, Zach
Query, Charles
Arellano, David

George, Matt

Herington, Harry

Baker, Don

Eck, Tom
Ingersoll, Steve
Shehi, Thomas
Schober, Paul

Nicholson, Wes
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00:27:08.516
00:28:00.300
00:28:21.940
00:58:45.120
1:11:28.640

40 - 44 Division

00:22:35.963
00:26:11.056
00:27:19.573
00:27:59.680
00:29:02.163
00:45:47.726

45 - 49 Division

00:24:41.756
00:28:20.050
00:28:32.570
00:30:26.996
00:39:09.433
00:39:53.463

50 - 59 Division

00:27:51.206
00:28:20.050

60 - 69 Division

00:24:41.556
00:25:48.893
00:27:31.086
00:51:24.443

70 - 99 Division

00:40:49.640
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35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69

70-99
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